Agilent HFBR-5103/-5103T 1300 nm 2000 m
HFBR-5103A/-5103AT/-5103P/-5103PE FDDI,
100 Mbps ATM, and Fast Ethernet
Transceivers in Low Cost 1x9 Package Style
Data Sheet
Description
The HFBR-5100 family of
transceivers from Agilent

July 24, 2003
5988-9956EN
Ordering Information
The following products . . .
1300nm LED, 125 MBd, FDDI, 100 Mbps ATM and Fast Eternet temperature
range 0°C to +70°C
HFBR-5103 Duplex SC Connector 1X9, Standard Height
HFBR-5103T Duplex ST Connector 1X9
HFBR-5103P Duplex SC Connector 1x9, Mezzanine Height
HFBR-5103PE Duplex SC Connector 1x9, Mezzanine Height with Extended Shield
1300nm LED, 125 MBd, FDDI, 100 Mbps ATM and Fast Ethernet temperature
range –40°C to +85°C
HFBR-5103A Duplex SC Connector 1X9
HFBR-5103AT Duplex ST Connector 1X9